MERCRUISER ([BLACK SCORPION M B.2L SKI [GEN+]Y-2 2001-2002) ¥ DISTRIBUTOR AND IGHITION COMPOMENTS b
Serial Mbr Range: OLE70015 THRU 0M331539

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 8084837 3| CAP 1
3 10 808491 SCREW 2
4 208484 1| ROTOR 1
5 205485T | SHAFT AMD MAGMET 1
|I|&.:1_"=_.-:-‘_‘!.‘: A A08487| RETAIMER 1
y et 7 B05486) SHIELD 1
a2 B11639T| COIL 1
9 B11E37T| MODULE 1
10 10 a11638| SCREW 2
11 811641| POLE PIECE 1
12 17 A0B4858) PIM 1
13 12 46350 ‘WASHER 1
14 12 208489 WASHER 1
15 43 a05430| DRIVE GEAR 1
16 17 34109, PIM 1
17 a4 B17376T [HARMESS-DISTRIEUTOR MODUI| 1
18 217378|COIL-IGMNITION 1
19 10 B05189|SCREW [3/8-16 X 3/ IM.) 2
20 16 009641 |5TUD ASSEMBLY 2
21 A4 72821 RETAIMER 2
22 R467E | RETAINER (2 WIRE) 2
Nl 23 32783 |RETAIMNER [3WIRE) 2
2 24 32784 RETAIMER (4 WIRE) 2
f*:?__, 25 a4 16608078 | CABLE KIT-GHITION 1 [S/M OK040007 THRU 0K933333
| *‘I"“"fj 25 a4 B16608481 [CABLE KIT-GHITION 1 [S/M OLO02700 AMD UP)
] i [ 26 52185 | CLAMP 1
s i 27 10 205559 | SCREW [3/8-16 X 3/ IM.) 1
| ,{_J'. 28 27 34486 3|GASKET-DISTRIBUTOR 1 2
o 29 33 16336 SPARK PLUG a2
k’."J il 32 16894 24| TUBIMNG-COIL IGNITION CABLE |1
! —_—3 Kl BO7EF3T |BRACKET-COIL 1
——a 32 10 205189 SCREW [3/8-16 X 3/ IM.) 2
) : EX] 54 97521 | CLakP (DOUBLE TUBE) 1 [S/M OK040001 THRU 0K993939
. 18 M 10 98260 | SCREW [3/8-16 % 5/81M.) 1 [S/M OK040007 THRU 0K933333
L 18 35 12 20553 '"WASHER 1 [S/M OK040001 THRU 0K999999
~ 26 .Ig - 27 B07EFOA96| GASKET SET-ENGINE OWERHALL |1




